
2021 LIU Sharks Softball

Overall Statistics for LIU (as of May 09, 2021)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 25-7   Home: 12-4   Away: 13-3   NEC: 25-7

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

16 CASTILLO, Alina  . 4 5 5 31-31 88 22 40 6 0 1 21 49  . 5 5 7 11 6 6 0  . 5 4 3 0 2 0-0 30 53 4  . 9 5 4

 7 CISNEROS, Kiana  . 4 2 3 31-31 97 20 41 8 2 1 23 56  . 5 7 7 7 1 9 1  . 4 6 2 1 1 4-4 53 66 8  . 9 3 7

 6 GRIFFIN, Patricia  . 3 9 6 31-31 106 31 42 8 1 2 16 58  . 5 4 7 5 6 3 0  . 4 5 3 0 2 11-11 25 2 0 1.000

21 HINKLE, Katie  . 3 8 6 32-32 88 23 34 6 1 0 10 42  . 4 7 7 4 0 4 0  . 4 1 3 0 6 11-11 41 2 2  . 9 5 6

26 ANDREWS, Dallas  . 3 8 2 23-20 55 16 21 0 0 0 4 21  . 3 8 2 7 1 2 1  . 4 6 0 0 1 1-1 10 0 0 1.000

24 LYMAN, Camryn  . 3 7 6 30-30 101 32 38 3 3 0 19 47  . 4 6 5 6 0 7 0  . 4 0 0 3 1 7-7 46 40 2  . 9 7 7

33 GRANADO, Ciara  . 3 4 1 31-31 91 21 31 12 0 5 37 58  . 6 3 7 14 2 9 0  . 4 1 6 6 1 1-1 188 7 1  . 9 9 5

 2 DAY, Kelsey  . 3 3 3 8-1 6 0 2 1 0 0 1 3  . 5 0 0 1 2 1 0  . 5 5 6 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000

20 GARCIA, Samantha  . 3 0 3 25-23 66 6 20 1 0 2 15 27  . 4 0 9 7 2 8 0  . 3 7 2 3 0 0-0 126 13 1  . 9 9 3

11 OKADA, Alyssa  . 3 0 0 20-2 10 10 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 3 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 2-3 5 0 0 1.000

 5 BERMEA, Ryleigh  . 2 9 0 27-25 69 14 20 3 1 4 21 37  . 5 3 6 8 2 9 0  . 3 8 0 0 1 4-4 31 1 2  . 9 4 1

 3 AVILA, Maya  . 2 8 1 19-10 32 3 9 0 0 1 9 12  . 3 7 5 5 1 6 0  . 3 8 5 1 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000

15 BLANCHARD, Kristen  . 2 8 0 18-10 25 5 7 0 0 0 4 7  . 2 8 0 1 0 6 0  . 3 0 8 0 1 4-5 29 0 0 1.000

 9 RENO, Angelina  . 1 7 2 16-9 29 6 5 0 0 1 8 8  . 2 7 6 4 2 6 0  . 2 9 7 2 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000

88 PADILLA, Gabby  . 1 4 3 12-1 7 3 1 0 1 0 1 3  . 4 2 9 2 1 1 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 5 0 1.000

22 TOLEDO, Alexis  . 0 0 0 10-1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 3 0  . 3 7 5 0 0 0-0 1 5 1  . 8 5 7

31 MONEY, Emily  . 0 0 0 5-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 5 8 32 877 216 314 48 9 17 189 431  . 4 9 1 86 26 83 2  . 4 2 4 16 16 45-47 610 237 26  . 9 7 0

Opponents  . 2 5 8 32 782 113 202 34 2 13 100 279  . 3 5 7 92 19 155 3  . 3 4 7 9 16 19-26 583 254 41  . 9 5 3

LOB - Team (222), Opp (194). DPs turned - Team (10), Opp (7). IBB - Team (0), Opp (2).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

12 WOODSON, Tallie  1 . 7 5 12-3 17 15 14 3/0 2 92.0 75 28 23 25 79 7 0 7  . 2 1 7 4 9 0 1 5

36 ESTOPPEY, Zoe  2 . 0 5 0-0 7 1 0 0/0 1 13.2 21 8 4 4 3 2 1 1  . 3 3 9 0 2 0 0 1

19 LOWE, Victoria  3 . 9 4 6-1 14 0 0 0/0 1 37.1 44 25 21 14 23 11 1 2  . 2 9 7 3 4 0 5 4

17 IRVIS, Haley  4 . 5 2 6-1 11 11 2 0/0 0 43.1 34 32 28 38 40 6 0 3  . 2 1 9 11 3 0 0 3

14 BUCKNER, Kira  8 . 2 4 1-2 5 5 1 0/0 0 17.0 28 20 20 11 10 8 0 0  . 3 8 9 3 1 0 3 3

Totals  3 . 3 0 25-7 32 32 17 3/0 4 203.1 202 113 96 92 155 34 2 13  . 2 5 8 21 19 0 9 16

Opponents  6 . 3 8 7-25 32 32 9 2/1 1 194.1 314 216 177 86 83 48 9 17  . 3 5 8 35 26 0 16 16

PB - Team (5), GARCIA, S 4, BLANCHARD, K 1, Opp (6). SBA/ATT - GARCIA, S (13-19), WOODSON, T (10-11), IRVIS, H (4-9),

BLANCHARD, K (6-6), LOWE, V (1-2), ESTOPPEY,Z (2-2), BUCKNER, K (2-2).



2021 LIU Sharks Softball

Overall Statistics for LIU (as of May 09, 2021)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

15 BLANCHARD, Kristen 29 29 0 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 1 0

 6 GRIFFIN, Patricia 27 25 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

26 ANDREWS, Dallas 10 10 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 LOWE, Victoria 9 4 5 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

88 PADILLA, Gabby 8 3 5 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 AVILA, Maya 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 DAY, Kelsey 6 6 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

11 OKADA, Alyssa 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 RENO, Angelina 4 2 2 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

14 BUCKNER, Kira 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

33 GRANADO, Ciara 196 188 7 1  . 9 9 5 8 0 0   - - - 0 0

20 GARCIA, Samantha 140 126 13 1  . 9 9 3 0 13 6  . 6 8 4 4 0

24 LYMAN, Camryn 88 46 40 2  . 9 7 7 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 HINKLE, Katie 45 41 2 2  . 9 5 6 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 CASTILLO, Alina 87 30 53 4  . 9 5 4 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 WOODSON, Tallie 34 2 30 2  . 9 4 1 1 10 1  . 9 0 9 0 0

 5 BERMEA, Ryleigh 34 31 1 2  . 9 4 1 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 7 CISNEROS, Kiana 127 53 66 8  . 9 3 7 6 0 0   - - - 0 0

22 TOLEDO, Alexis 7 1 5 1  . 8 5 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

36 ESTOPPEY, Zoe 4 1 2 1  . 7 5 0 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

17 IRVIS, Haley 6 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 1 4 5  . 4 4 4 0 0

31 MONEY, Emily 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 873 610 237 26  . 9 7 0 10 19 7  . 7 3 1 5 0

Opponents 878 583 254 41  . 9 5 3 7 45 2  . 9 5 7 6 0


